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Name

Kyler Przybyski
Christian Jones
Bryton Bunch
Caden Culver
Tyler Rankin
Scott Streamer
Ryan Shields
Trey Crandall
Atticus Boba
Dylan Reilly
Rishi Sharma
William Heise
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SKYLINE SPARTANS
2022 V Boys Basketball

Height
6' 0"
6' 5"
6' 3"
5'10"
6' 4"
6' 6"
6' 3"
6' 1"
6' 1"
6' 6"
6' 5"
6' 5"

Position
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Year
11
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
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Head Coach
Joshua Martinez

Assistants
Joebell Austin
Reggie Long
C Team Head Coach
Reggie Long

Streamer/Video
Kevin Loucks

Manager
Quinn Ebeling
Caleb Johnson

Athletic Trainer
Megan Swartz

Statistician
Tom Culver

Band Director
Dave Pitt

Cheer Advisor
Stephania Gullikson

Dance Advisor
Lauren Baumann

Superintendent
Ron Thiele
District AD

Andrea McCormick

Principal
Keith Hennig

Asst Principal
Ashley Landes
Alanah Baron
Kamrica Ary-Turner
Andrew Guss

Athletic Director
Brent Kawaguchi

School Board Member

Harlan Gallinger
Marnie Maraldo
Anne Moore
Sydne Mullings
Suzanne Weaver

Athletic/Activities Coordinator

Kerri Bunch

Activities Director
Samantha Rossi



